
HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM - ROUTES 2016-17
STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT THE STOP LOCATION 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME
BUS # 14 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 

Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:58AM  COMSTOCK AVE / KNIGHT ST 2:47PM
6:59AM 5533 COMSTOCK AVE / SULLIVAN DR 2:48PM
7:00AM 5437 COMSTOCK AVE /  GREEN HOUSES 2:49PM
7:01AM 608 LARCH AVE 2:50PM
7:02AM RIPLEY ST / AZUBA AVE 2:51PM

XX 585 HARWAY AVE 2:52PM
7:03AM COMSTOCK AVE / FERRIS ST 2:53PM
7:04AM 536 BLAIR ST 2:55PM
7:06AM 611 PINGREE ST 2:57PM
7:07AM 71 RIVER ST 2:45PM
7:10AM  N 26th ST / DAWES AVE 2:41PM
7:11AM 1336 N 26th ST 2:40PM

BUS # 16 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:20AM 5425 E ML AVE 2:51PM
6:21AM E ML AVE / GAYWOOD ST 2:53PM
6:25AM 3368 CLAXTON ST 2:57PM
6:26AM 3387 SENNE ST 2:58PM
6:28AM 3650 S 26th ST 2:59PM

XX 6643 E MN AVE 3:01PM
XX 4022 S 29th ST 3:03PM
XX 4281 S 29th ST 3:04PM

6:33AM 7701 E N AVE 3:06PM
6:34AM 8310 E N AVE 3:07PM
6:36AM 5600 S 31st ST 3:08PM
6:37AM S 30th ST /  E O AVE 3:09PM
6:38AM 6091 S 30th ST 3:10PM
6:39AM 6223 S 30th ST 3:11PM
6:48AM 7634 E MN AVE XX
6:52AM 7726 E ML AVE 3:22PM
6:53AM 7827 GLENEAGLE DR 3:24PM

XX 5875 E ML AVE 2:55PM
7:02AM 1999 RIVER ST 2:49PM
7:04AM 1046 RIVER ST / COMMUNITY L.C. (AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM) 2:47PM



BUS # 15 MIDDLE SCHOOL 5th & 6th ONLY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off

7:00-7:05AM DORCHESTER / KINGSVILLE  @ EMPTY LOT 2:55PM
( PAVILION ESTATES MIDDLE SCHOOL 5th & 6th STUDENTS ONLY)

#71 5607 S 28th ST 3:10PM
#71 S 29th ST / STERMER DR 3:12PM

BUS # 17 MIDDLE SCHOOL 7th & 8th ONLY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off

7:05-7:10AM DORCHESTER / KINGSVILLE  @ EMPTY LOT 3:00PM
( PAVILION ESTATES MIDDLE SCHOOL 7th & 8th STUDENTS ONLY)

BUS # 18 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:53AM RIVER ST / HIGGINS AVE 2:52PM
6:54AM 5118 MARKET ST 3:05PM
6:57AM 6447 E L AVE 3:01PM
6:58AM 1310 STALWART ST 3:00PM
6:59AM 5995 MARKET ST 2:57PM
7:00AM 6488 MARKET ST 2:58PM
7:01AM 6666 MARKET ST 2:59PM
7:02AM 6687 CELERY ST 2:56PM
7:03AM CELERY ST / HENRY ST 2:55PM
7:04AM 6259 CELERY ST 2:54PM
7:05AM 6097 CELERY ST 2:53PM
7:06AM 5955 FRANCIS ST 2:51PM
7:08AM 6192 FRANCIS ST 2:50PM
7:09AM 6244 WRIGHT ST 2:49PM
7:10AM 6164 ABBEY ST 2:48PM
7:11AM 5963 ABBEY ST 2:47PM

BUS # 54 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:51AM 6381 E JK AVE / LUMBARD APTS 3:05PM
6:52AM 6570 E JK AVE / ORCHARD PLACE APTS 3:06PM
6:56AM 6771 E MAIN ST 2:40PM
6:59AM 1338 SPRUCE BROOK DR 2:43PM
7:00AM 6361 WILLOW BROOK DR 2:44PM
7:01AM 1318 MERRY BROOK DR 2:45PM
7:03AM 5601 E MAIN ST 2:49PM
7:04AM DOCSA ST / LUCERNE AVE 2:50PM
7:06AM 5483 LUCERNE AVE 2:52PM
7:07AM 5682 LUCERNE AVE 2:53PM
7:08AM VERLEEN ST / LANTANA AVE 2:54PM
7:09AM 1300 VERLEEN ST 2:55PM
7:10AM VERLEEN ST / ANGELO AVE 2:56PM
7:11AM 5575 ANGELO  AVE 2:59PM
7:12AM MAGNOLIA ST / SUSAN AVE 3:00PM
7:13AM 1167 MAGNOLIA ST 3:01PM



BUS # 55 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:46AM 80 BROOKVIEW ST 2:50PM
6:47AM KING HWY / PARCOM ST 2:51PM
6:48AM 6120 KING HWY / LIBRARY 2:52PM
6:50AM 114 SHIRLEY DR XX

XX E MICHIGAN AVE / SHIRLEY DR 2:49PM
6:53AM 6712 E MICHIGAN AVE  / OCUM ST 2:53PM
6:54AM 7142 E MICHIGAN AVE / LEVEL ST 2:54PM
6:55AM 7516 E MICHIGAN AVE / MORROW RD 2:55PM
6:57AM 258 LAWNDALE AVE 2:57PM
7:02AM 7241 SAGINAW DR 2:45PM
7:03AM 7297 LIGGETT ST 2:44PM
7:04AM 7113 LIGGETT ST 2:43PM
7:06AM 456 N 28th ST 2:41PM

BUS # 64 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:57AM 276 WORDEN ST 2:59PM
6:58AM 102 WORDEN ST 2:58PM
6:59AM 6227 E K AVE 2:57PM
7:04AM 102 N 30th ST / BOREMAN TRL PK 2:51PM
7:05AM 602 N 30th ST 2:50PM
7:06AM 1052 N 30th ST 2:45PM
7:07AM ANTLER ST / DOE AVE 2:47PM
7:08AM 8253 FAWN MEADOW TRAIL 2:46PM
7:10AM 1161 N 30th ST 2:44PM
7:13AM 7874 E MAIN ST 2:42PM
7:14AM 7112 E MAIN ST                      XX

BUS # 65 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:47AM 3701 E CORK ST / RED ROOF INN 2:52PM
6:48AM 3640 E CORK ST / CLARION INN 2:53PM
6:50AM 3704 VANRICK / MOTEL 6 2:56PM
6:56AM 4615 HANOVER AVE 3:07PM
6:58AM 5419 MEREDITH ST / DAVIS CREEK APTS 3:08PM
7:01AM 5318 REGAY CT 3:00PM
7:03AM 4318 MONROE AVE 3:02PM
7:05AM DUTCHESS DR / FREDRICK LN 3:03PM



BUS # 68 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off

XX 2016 N 26th ST 2:44PM
6:45AM 3359 ORANOCO ST 2:46PM

XX 5955 JACILLE AVE 2:47PM
6:47AM 6104 CRESTWOOD AVE 2:48PM
6:48AM 3799 WOODMERE LN 2:49PM
6:49AM WOODMERE LN / PLAINFIELD AVE 2:50PM
6:50AM 6382 MEADOWVIEW AVE 2:51PM
6:51AM 6358 PLAINFIELD AVE 2:52PM
6:52AM 6190 PLAINFIELD AVE 2:53PM
6:53AM 6209 CRESTWOOD AVE 2:54PM
6:54AM 6337 CRESTWOOD AVE 2:55PM
6:56AM 4093 DURANGO ST 2:56PM

XX 4221 DURANGO ST 2:57PM
6:57AM 6651 SILVERTON AVE 2:58PM
6:58AM 4160 REYNOLDS ST 2:59PM
6:59AM 6645 TULSA AVE 3:00PM
7:00AM STARCHIEF ST / WHITEHORSE AVE 3:01PM
7:01AM 6674 ENOLA AVE 3:02PM
7:02AM 6481 ENOLA AVE 3:03PM
7:03AM 6292 ENOLA AVE 3:04PM
7:04AM 6218 ENOLA AVE 3:05PM
7:06AM 3381 N 26th ST 3:07PM
7:07AM 6160 WOODLEA DR 3:08PM
7:08AM 6336 WOODLEA DR 3:09PM
7:09AM 6581 WOODLEA DR 3:10PM
7:10AM 6498 ORMADA DR 3:11PM
7:11AM 6314 ORMADA DR 3:12PM
7:12AM 6178 ORMADA DR 3:13PM

BUS # 69 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:53AM 5241 E MAIN ST 2:47PM
6:56AM 2034 LEIGH AVE 2:49PM
6:57AM 2263 LEIGH AVE 2:50PM
6:58AM 5135 FORDHAM AVE XX
6:59AM 1950 STEGER AVE 2:51PM
7:02AM PRISTINE AVE / SONIA LN 2:54PM
7:03AM PRISTINE AVE / SUNSPRITE DR 2:55PM
7:04AM 3840 PRISTINE AVE 2:56PM
7:05AM CASPER ST / GRANDESSA DR 2:57PM
7:06AM CASPER ST / SUNSPRITE DR 2:58PM
7:07AM 2893 CASPER ST 2:59PM
7:08AM 3829 BORGESS DR 3:00PM
7:09AM 3633 BORGESS DR 3:01PM
7:10AM NAZARETH RD / BIG BEND DR - OAKTREE APTS 3:02PM



BUS # 70 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:57AM 5762 NEAL ST 2:43PM
6:58AM 748 SHEILDS ST 2:44PM
6:59AM ELECTRA ST / BENEDICT AVE 2:45PM
7:01AM ELECTRA  ST/ COLLETTE AVE 2:46PM
7:02AM 5447 JOSEPHINE ST 2:47PM
7:04AM PICKARD ST / BARKER AVE 2:50PM
7:05AM BARKER AVE / REX AVE 2:51PM
7:06AM 355 REX AVE 2:52PM
7:07AM 5253 E MICHIGAN AVE 2:55PM
7:09AM 3700 E MICHIGAN AVE 2:57PM
7:11AM 5045 E MICHIGAN AVE 3:00PM
7:12AM E MICHIGAN AVE / PACKARD ST 3:01PM

BUS # 71 HIGH SCHOOL / STEM ONLY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:45AM 5607 S 28th ST 2:54PM
6:47AM 7208 E ON AVE 2:52PM
6:49AM S 29th ST / STERMER DR #15

6:55-7:00AM DORCHESTER / KINGSVILLE  @ EMPTY LOT 2:47PM
(PAVILION ESTATES HIGH / STEM ACADEMY STUDENTS ONLY)

BUS # 72 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:49AM 5954 E H AVE 3:00PM
6:50AM 6104 E H AVE 2:59PM
6:51AM 6343 E H AVE 2:58PM
6:52AM HUNTER RUN / HUNTER POINT 2:57PM
6:54AM 6623 E H AVE 2:55PM
6:55AM 4143 WILD MEADOWS ST 2:47PM
6:56AM 4003 COUNTRY MEADOW DR 2:48PM
6:57AM 6854 RINGLING AVE 2:49PM
6:58AM 4006 PRAIRIE HILL ST 2:50PM
6:59AM 4182 PRAIRIE HILL ST 2:51PM
7:00AM 6980 DUNCAN AVE 2:52PM
7:01AM 4045 N 28th ST 2:53PM

XX 3419 N 28th ST 2:54PM
7:03AM 7462 E H AVE 2:46PM
7:04AM 2816 N 30th ST 2:45PM
7:05AM 2612 N 30th ST 2:44PM
7:06AM 2403 N 30th ST 2:43PM
7:07AM 2263 N 30th ST 2:42PM



BUS # 73 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:56AM 2023 IDA ST / COLGROVE AVE 2:55PM
6:59AM 1330 BIXBY RD 2:59PM
7:01AM JUNCTION AVE / HENSON AVE 3:00PM
7:02AM 2004 JUNCTION AVE 3:01PM
7:03AM 1526 ELKERTON AVE 3:02PM
7:04AM 1630 ELKERTON AVE 3:03PM
7:05AM 2424 TEXEL DR / GULL POINTE APTS 3:05PM
7:06AM 2714 TEXEL DR 3:06PM
7:08AM 2024 SUNNYSIDE DR / COUNTRY MEADOWS APT 2:51PM

BUS # 75 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
6:48AM 3760 N 26th ST 2:45PM
6:49AM 6531 TWILIGHT AVE XX
6:52AM LAKE CREST DR / TERNWOOD DR 2:48PM
6:54AM GULL PRAIRIE DR / OFFICE 2:50PM
6:55AM GULL RUN DR / OFFICE 2:52PM
6:59AM 3756 JENNINGS DR 2:56PM
7:00AM 4066 MISSION AVE 2:57PM
7:01AM 4085 MIDWAY AVE 2:58PM
7:02AM 3681 MIDWAY AVE 2:59PM
7:04AM 3833 GULL RD / GULL COMMONS 3:01PM
7:05AM 2216 CLARK AVE 3:03PM
7:06AM 2414 FAIRFIELD AVE 3:04PM
7:07AM 2633 FAIRFIELD AVE 3:05PM
7:09AM BROOK DR (DEADEND) / CHURCH DRIVEWAY 3:08PM
7:10AM 1815 SUNNYSIDE DR 3:10PM

BUS # 82 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:00AM 5437 E H AVE / COMSTOCK VLG APTS 2:48PM

XX  E H AVE / NORMANDY AVE 2:50PM
7:05AM 3097 MARGARET AVE 2:51PM
7:06AM 3049 LEIGH AVE 2:52PM
7:08AM 2963 SUNNYCREST DR 2:54PM
7:09AM 5400 PERCY AVE 2:55PM
7:10AM 2936 CLARICE ST 2:56PM
7:11AM 5400 JILL AVE 2:57PM
7:12AM 5670 E H AVE 2:58PM

BUS # 83 HIGH / MIDDLE SCHOOL / STEM 
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:00AM 2220 GULL RD / BIG BEND APTS 2:50PM
7:08AM 4020 NAZARETH RD / SILVERHILLS AVE 2:55PM
7:10AM 5040 E G AVE 2:57PM



GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY  - BUS ROUTES 2016-17

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT THE STOP LOCATION 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME

BUS # 14 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:50AM                                   3704 VANRICK / MOTEL 6 4:04PM
8:00AM DORCHESTER / KINGSVILLE @ EMPTY LOT 3:50PM

PAVILION ESTATES  - PRE, KINDERGARTEN & 1ST GRADES

BUS # 15 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off

XX 8348 E N AVE 3:58PM
7:55AM 8296 E O AVE 4:00PM
8:00AM 6227 S 29th ST 4:04PM

8:05-8:10AM DORCHESTER DR/ KINGSVILLE DR @ EMPTY LOT 3:50PM
PAVILION ESTATES  - 2nd, 3rd & 4th Grades

8:17AM 7634 E MN AVE 4:10PM
8:18AM 7400 E MN AVE 3:46PM
8:19AM 7248 E MN AVE XX

BUS # 18 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:46AM 1310 STALWART ST 3:59PM
7:48AM 6687 CELERY ST 4:01PM
7:49AM CELERY ST / GATEWAY ST 4:02PM
7:50AM 6259 CELERY ST 4:03PM
7:51AM 6105 CELERY ST 4:04PM
7:52AM 6015 CELERY ST 4:05PM
7:54AM 6244 WRIGHT ST 4:07PM
7:56AM 6211 ABBEY ST 4:08PM
7:57AM CONRAD ST / ABBEY ST 4:09PM
7:58AM 6170 FRANCIS ST 4:10PM
7:59AM 6021 FRANCIS ST 4:11PM
8:00AM 5858 FRANCIS ST 4:12PM
8:01AM 1999 RIVER ST 3:57PM
8:02AM E ML AVE / GAYWOOD ST 3:56PM
8:06AM 3385 CLAXTON ST 3:47PM
8:09AM 3361 SENNE ST 3:49PM



BUS # 55 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:43AM 6888 E MICHIGAN AVE 3:56PM
7:44AM 236 HOMER ST 3:57PM
7:45AM 7289 GLEASON ST 3:58PM
7:46AM 122 HUNT ST 3:59PM
7:47AM 7418 E MICHIGAN AVE 4:00PM
7:48AM 207 MORROW ST 4:01PM
7:49AM 39 MORROW ST 4:02PM
7:51AM 326 ELLIOT ST 4:04PM
7:52AM 258 LAWNDALE AVE 4:05PM
7:54AM 102 N 30th ST / BOREMAN TRL PK 4:06PM
7:55AM 602 N 30th ST 4:07PM
7:56AM 8133 FAWN MEADOW TRL XX
8:00AM 1437 N 28th ST 4:08PM
8:01AM 166 N 28th ST / ADAM EAST APTS 4:09PM
8:02AM 7215 SAGINAW DR 4:10PM
8:08AM 6570 E JK AVE / ORCHARD PLACE APTS 4:14PM
8:10AM 6351 E JK AVE / LUMBARD APTS 4:15PM

BUS # 64 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:46AM 5149 MARKET ST 4:10PM
7:51AM 2138 SPRINKLE RD/SWEETWATER'S DONUT MILL XX
7:54AM 3701 CORK ST / RED ROOF INN 4:02PM
7:55AM 3640 E CORK ST / CLARION 4:04PM
8:02AM 4615 HANOVER AVE 3:53PM
8:04AM 5419 MEREDITH ST / DAVIS CREEK APT 3:55PM
8:07AM 5318 REGAY CT 3:45PM
8:09AM  MONROE AVE / BERNIES BLVD 3:47PM
8:11AM FREDERICK LANE @ DUTCHESS 3:49PM

BUS # 65 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:44AM 6987 E MAIN ST 4:15PM
7:47AM 6321 WILLOW BROOK DR 4:12PM
7:49AM 1336 N 26th ST 4:09PM
7:50AM N 26th ST /  DAWES AVE 4:08PM
7:51AM 253 N 26th ST 4:07PM
7:52AM 147 N 26th ST 4:06PM
7:54AM 71 RIVER ST 4:05PM
7:56AM COMSTOCK AVE / RYSTOCK ST   3:55PM
7:57AM COMSTOCK AVE / KNIGHT ST 3:56PM
7:59AM 5437 COMSTOCK AVE 3:58PM
8:00AM 5196 COMSTOCK AVE / CDC 3:59PM
8:02AM 626 HARWAY AVE 4:01PM
8:03AM 5464 COMSTOCK AVE 4:02PM
8:05AM HIGGINS ST / SLEEPER ST 4:04PM
8:07AM 645 RIVER ST 3:53PM
8:08AM 1046 RIVER ST / COMSTOCK COMMUNITY L.C 3:52PM
8:10AM 5789 E ML AVE 3:49PM
8:12AM 6607 E ML AVE 3:46PM

#70 250 WORDEN AVE 4:18PM



BUS # 70 GREEN MEADOW ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:39AM 250 WORDEN AVE Bus #65
7:41AM 748 SHIELDS ST 3:52PM
7:42AM ELECTRA ST / BENEDICT AVE 3:54PM
7:43AM ELECTRA ST / COLLETTE AVE 3:55PM
7:45AM 5447 JOSEPHINE ST 3:56PM
7:48AM BARKER AVE / REX AVE 3:58PM
7:49AM 355 REX AVE 3:59PM
7:53AM 3700 E MICHIGAN AVE 4:01PM
7:56AM 5444 E MICHIGAN AVE 4:04PM
7:58AM  E MICHIGAN AVE / PACKARD ST 4:05PM
7:59AM PACKARD ST / KING HWY 3:45PM
8:00AM KING HWY / PARCOM ST 3:47PM
8:02AM 262 ERMINE AVE 3:48PM



NORTH ELEMENTARY - BUS ROUTES 2016-17

STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT THE STOP LOCATION 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO PICK UP TIME

BUS # 68 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:50AM LAKE CREST DR / TERNWOOD DR 4:05PM
7:52AM GULL PRAIRIE DR / OFFICE 4:07PM
7:54AM GULL RUN DR / OFFICE 4:09PM
7:58AM 6492 TWILIGHT AVE 4:00PM
8:02AM 3744 WOODMERE LN 3:49PM
8:03AM 6145 PLAINFIELD AVE 3:50PM
8:04AM 6201 MEADOWVIEW AVE 3:51PM
8:05AM 6340 PLAINFIELD AVE 3:52PM
8:06AM 6011 PLAINFIELD AVE 3:53PM
8:09AM 6570 ORMADA DR 3:56PM
8:10AM 6314 ORMADA DR 3:57PM
8:11AM 6129 ORMADA DR 3:58PM

BUS # 69 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:39AM 5601 E MAIN ST 3:44PM
7:44AM 2622 CASPER ST 4:06PM

XX 2036 SUNSPRITE DR 4:04PM
7:45AM SUNSPRITE DR / GRANDESSA DR 4:05PM
7:47AM 3829 BORGESS DR 4:07PM
7:49AM NAZARETH RD / BIG BEND DR - OAKTREE APTS 4:10PM
7:53AM 2263 LEIGH AVE 3:58PM
7:54AM 5135 FORDHAM AVE 3:59PM
7:55AM 1950 STEGER AVE 4:00PM
7:58AM DOCSA ST / LUCERNE AVE 3:45PM
7:59AM 5452 LUCERNE AVE 3:46PM
8:00AM 5510 LUCERNE AVE 3:47PM
8:01AM 5607 LANTANA AVE 3:49PM
8:02AM 5439 LANTANA AVE 3:50PM
8:03AM 1069 MAGNOLIA ST 3:51PM

XX 1192 MAGNOLIA ST 3:52PM
8:05AM VERLEEN ST / ELAINE AVE 3:53PM
8:06AM 1325 MAGNOLIA ST 3:54PM



BUS # 72 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:53AM 5954 E H AVE 3:43PM
7:54AM E H AVE / LYONS AVE 3:45PM
7:55AM 6548 E H AVE 3:46PM

XX HUNTER RUN / HUNTER POINT 3:47PM
7:58AM 2289 N 30th ST 3:57PM
8:01AM 3815 COUNTRY MEADOWS DR 3:48PM
8:02AM 4016 COUNTRY MEADOWS DR 3:49PM
8:03AM 6646 CRESTWOOD AVE 3:50PM
8:05AM 6337 CRESTWOOD AVE 3:51PM
8:06AM 6209 CRESTWOOD AVE 3:52PM
8:07AM 6137 CRESTWOOD AVE 3:53PM

XX 175 HUNT ST / STEM ACADEMY (AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM) 3:58PM

BUS # 75 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:50AM 1046 RIVER ST / COMMUNITY L.C. (AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM) 4:05PM
7:53AM 5196 COMSTOCK AVE / CDC         (AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM) 4:10PM
8:01AM 5437 E H AVE / COMSTOCK VILLAGE APTS 3:44PM
8:06AM 5117 E H AVE 3:50PM
8:07AM 3005 MARGARET AVE 3:51PM
8:08AM 5165 WILLETTE AVE 3:52PM
8:10AM 2963 SUNNYCREST DR XX
8:11AM 5400 PERCY AVE 3:55PM
8:14AM 5670 E H AVE 3:58PM

BUS # 81 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:52AM 1330 BIXBY RD 3:50PM
7:54AM HENSON AVE / SIDE STREET (UNNAMED) 3:52PM
7:56AM 1420 TRIMBLE AVE 3:54PM
7:57AM 2004 JUNCTION AVE / COLGROVE AVE 3:55PM
7:59AM 2424 TEXEL DR / GULL POINTE APTS 3:59PM
8:00AM 2714 TEXEL DR 4:00PM
8:02AM 1815 SUNNYSIDE DR 4:02PM
8:03AM 2024 SUNNYSIDE DR / COUNTRY MEADOWS APTS 4:03PM



BUS # 82 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
7:43AM 3819 NAZARETH RD 4:00PM
7:44AM 4020 NAZARETH RD / SILVER HILLS AVE 4:01PM
7:45AM 3410 E G AVE 4:04PM
7:49AM 3264 NORMANDY AVE                            3:41PM
7:52AM 3745 JENNINGS DR 3:43PM
7:56AM 2430 FAIRFIELD AVE 3:45PM

XX 2717 FAIRFIELD AVE 3:46PM
7:57AM 2829 HILLTOP ST 3:47PM
7:59AM 2407 CLARK AVE 3:48PM
8:03AM 2023 IDA ST / COLGROVE AVE 3:52PM

BUS # 83 NORTH  ELEMENTARY
Pick up STOP LOCATION Drop off
8:02AM 2220 GULL RD / BIG BEND APTS 3:50PM


